Course 5 BF

Classement | Dossard Nom Prénom
1 5196 CHANUT Méline
2 5195 PROTIN Lola
3 5142 Serve Maélle
4 5044 VAYNE Sarah-Lou
5 5043 PIMONT Elsa
6 5042 CHANUT Léna
7 5045 SILVESTRINI Océane
8 5052 BEYSSAC Léna
9 5130 KAUFFMANN Léonie
10 5126 REYMONDIE Maélyss
11 5181 BRETTE Thalia
12 5214 WALLYN Dwane
13 5209 COUDERT Lana
14 5065 Monteil Angéline
15 5206 ANGLAIS Camille
16 5217 DELALANDE CHLOE
17 5120 IRVING Faith
18 5167 BLONDEAU CHARLINE
19 5201 SENYUREK Betul

20 5090 BETON FANNY
21 5202 VERNERIE Sophie
22 5190 Tintignac Pauline
23 5033 GRAMONT Capucine
24 5145 SEGERAL Lisa
25 5148 Treille Manon
26 5116 MAILLARD Noémie
27 5156 FAUCHER Margot
28 5229 Herment Noélie
29 5157 ANDRE Lucile
30 5192 GILLE Célya
31 5198 SENYUREK Mervé
32 5139 Hassen-Mery Camille
33 5077 PIERREFITTE Caroline
34 5133 Vigouroux Camille
35 5134 Mestre Léa
36 5054 SEGUIN Camille
37 5056 CASSES Mathilde
38 5064 Lourenco Lina
39 5078 RABIER Lucie
40 5081 MINNAERT Victoire
41 5153 RICART ELENA
42 5086 GAGEY Jeanne
43 5136 Cales Iris
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5123
5088
5215
5100
5058
5159
5119
5095
5223
5240
5099
5146
5046
5135
5096
5129
5089
5184
5183
5125
5053
5131
5230
5158
5218
5132
5103
5187
5216
5168
5164
5149
5101
5055
5179
5108
5107
5208
5124
5104
5189
5087
5144
5026
5186

CLAVERAS Alixia
Muzellier Nelly
CZOCHRA Mathilde
DE SENA Mia
RUEFLI MATHILDE
MAGNE Faustine
Cazelles Eilean
LOPES DIAS ELYSSA
Villette Maiwenn
JORGE DA INES Maylis
SAVOLDELLI ZOE
Ponchant Maeva
IBBANOU Ines
Peeters Romane
MOULY ELSA
CUEILLE CAMILLE
MAURY COLEEN
GADAUD Lilly
CHATELAIN Camille
CELERIER Charlotte
NESTI Mila
CHAPUIS Mathilde
Brossard Rosalie
DEVAUX Théa
CHAUZAS LEANE
ROULLET Lola
BOUILLAGUET Lola
TINTIGNAC Anouchka
KHATTABI Myriam
CHAGNON LOLA
DUCLOUX Ambre
Héritier Marine
DIOUDONNAT Eléa
BROUSSE Eden
LAFAYE Camille
CAPY MAELYS
GUILLO-JEAMMET AGATHE
CHASTAN Morgane
DESBOIS Thais
PATERNE Lise
TRIFONE Charlotte
Acampo Louise
PRADOUX Inés
CANTORO Clara
VERDIER Juliette




89 5231 AHAMADI Sheehane
90 5182 PETIT Anais
91 5163 PORTAIS Charlotte
92 5138 Colombo-Hochmelle Lisa

93 5197 PARRAIN Julia
94 5143 Veziano Romane
95 5162 HILAIRE Amandine
96 5097 HADIJI SHANICE
97 5029 DUBOIS Mélissande
98 5094 WATTEBLED LEANE
99 5049 SAMIR Rania
100 5212 GAUTHEROT Adele
101 5074 CHARBONNIAUD CLEMENTINE
102 5091 CHANTALAT THAIS
103 5220 Deschamp Marie
104 5211 EL KHAYI Rania
105 5106 JAMMET PERRINE
106 5232 BENJELLOUL Hiba
107 5233 VINCENT Louna
108 5073 MORET DORIANE
109 5092 JALINAT ANDREA
110 5221 TULLE AUZELOUx Line
111 5128 GIORDANO BOBEE Louane
112 5034| VIOLEAU-BESSAGNET Marianne
113 5151 Elayouni Maissa
114 5051 GRIMAUD Amandine
115 5048 MANCELLIER Neila
116 5023 ROUBEYRIE Eden
117 5022 MERIAU Faustine
118 5030 FOUR Marie
119 5028 COUTEAU Agathe
120 5113 BOULOGNE Linoa
121 5110 VRILLET Orlane
122 5147 Vidal da Gamma Andréa
123 5115 BOULOGNE Lana
124 5155 BOMPASTOR Louise
125 5025 BESSE Orane
126 5219 LAPORTE NOELLY
127 5118 BOURBOUZE LEA
128 5224 Médina Justine
129 5093 RAFIKI SANAA
130 5177 DESSIMOULIE Anna
131 5102 SALMON Alice
132 5111 MORATILLE Cybélia
133 5061 TOUMA MARWA




134 5035 Dinai Lamis
135 5165 SAX MARIE
136 5105 CHEVALLIER MATHILDE
137 5178 AYA Joudia
138 5152 Farout Marielle
139 5024 SCHMITTZEHE Justine
140 5150 Garde Angélina
141 5036 Levet Romane
142 5067 Jauffrais Alysée
143 5066 Simonet Aaliyah
144 5226 Astorg Titouana
145 5060 ABDOU MDREREMANE HADJIRA
146 5166 Sirieix Lilie-Rose
147 5228 Fogeiro Lola
148 5027 CORBON Lisa
149 5160 DUPONT Clara
150 5199 DUTHEIL Isaline
151 5059 DERRIEN AMANDINE
152 5021 DESCARPENTRIES Lisie
153 5114 FORESTIER Célia
154 5180 TAZI Sabrina




Ecole

Ussel Jean Jaures

Ussel Jean Jaures

Neuvic

BRIVE Jules Ferry

BRIVE Henri Sautet

BRIVE Henri Sautet

BRIVE Jules Romains

BRIVE LOUIS PONS

Meyssac

MALEMORT J. FERRY

ST PANTALEON DE LARCHE BOURG

Uzerche

USSEL LA JALOUSTRE

BRIVE Roger Gouffault

USSEL LA JALOUSTRE

VIGEOIS

Le Lonzac

ST HILAIRE PEYROUX

Ussel Jean Jaures

DONZENAC

Ussel Jean Jaures

TULLE Clément Chausson

Argentat

Pompadour

Sadroc

Lanteuil

Sainte Fortunade

Lagarde enval

Sainte Fortunade

TULLE Joliot Curie

Ussel Jean Jaures

Neuvic

CHAMEYRAT POISSAC

Montaignac St Hippolyte

Naves

BRIVE LOUIS PONS

BRIVE LOUIS PONS

BRIVE Roger Gouffault

CHAMEYRAT POISSAC

CORNIL

SAINT AULAIRE

DAMPNIAT

Neuvic




MALEMORT J. FERRY

Darnets

VENARSAL

Forges

BRIVE MARIE CURIE

Saint-Julien-aux-Bois

Larche

DONZENAC

BRIVE St-Germain

Objat

FAVARS

Sadroc

BRIVE Jules Romains

Naves

DONZENAC

MESTES

DONZENAC

St-Clément

St-Clément

MALEMORT J. FERRY

BRIVE LOUIS PONS

Monceaux sur Dordogne

Lagarde enval

Sainte Fortunade

VIGEOIS

Monceaux sur Dordogne

JUGEALS-NAZARETH

TULLE AUZELOU

VENARSAL

ST HILAIRE PEYROUX

Salon la Tour

Sadroc

Forges

BRIVE LOUIS PONS

ST PANTALEON DE LARCHE BOURG

LADIGNAC SUR RONDELLE

LADIGNAC SUR RONDELLE

USSEL LA JALOUSTRE

MALEMORT J. FERRY

JUGEALS-NAZARETH

TULLE BATICOOP/VIREVIALLE

Darnets

PEYRELEVADE

PAYS DE BEAULIEU

TREIGNAC




BRIVE JULES VALLES

ST PANTALEON DE LARCHE BOURG

Salon la Tour

Neuvic

Ussel Jean Jaures

Neuvic

Salon la Tour

FAVARS

PAYS DE BEAULIEU

DONZENAC

BRIVE Jules Romains

Uzerche

CHABRIGNAC

DONZENAC

yssandon

USSEL LA JALOUSTRE

LA CHAPELLE ST GERAUD

BRIVE JULES VALLES

BRIVE JULES VALLES

CHABRIGNAC

DONZENAC

yssandon

Meilhards

Argentat

Sadroc

BRIVE Jules Romains

BRIVE Jules Romains

PAYS DE BEAULIEU

Albussac

PAYS DE BEAULIEU

PAYS DE BEAULIEU

LAGUENNE

LAGRAULIERE

Sadroc

LAGUENNE

Saint Priest de Gimel

PAYS DE BEAULIEU

VIGEOIS

LAPLEAU

BRIVE St-Germain

DONZENAC

ST PANTALEON DE LARCHE BOURG

Forges

LAGRAULIERE

BRIVE MARIE CURIE




Bort Jean Jaures

SEILHAC

LA CHAPELLE ST GERAUD

ST PANTALEON DE LARCHE BOURG

Sadroc

PAYS DE BEAULIEU

Sadroc

Bort Jean Jaures

BRIVE Roger Gouffault

BRIVE Roger Gouffault

BRIVE St-Germain

BRIVE MARIE CURIE

Serviéres-le-Chateau

BRIVE St-Germain

PAYS DE BEAULIEU

Saint-Julien-aux-Bois

Ussel Jean Jaures

BRIVE MARIE CURIE

Albussac

LAGUENNE

ST PANTALEON DE LARCHE BOURG




